Team Statistics

First Downs
Rushing
Passing
Penalty

Rushes
Yards Gained (Net)
Average Gain

Passes Attempted
Completed
Percent Completed
Total Yards Gained
Passer Tackled
Yards Lost
Net Yards Gained
Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Play
Yards Gained Per Completion

Net Yards Gained

Rushing and Passing

Percent Total Yards - Rushing
Percent Total Yards - Passing

Ball Control Plays
Average Gain (Net)

Interceptions

Had Intercepted

Yards Opponents Returned
Returned by Opponents for TD

Punts
Yards Punted
Average Yards Per Punt

Punt Returns

Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Kickoff Returns

Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Penalties
Yards Penalized

Fumbles
Lost

Total Points Scored
Touchdowns (Total)
Touchdowns Rushing
Touchdowns Passing
TD's on Returns and Recoveries
*Extra Points
Safeties

Field Goals

Field Goal Attempts
Percent Successful
Possession:

Third Down Efficiency
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12
4
0

36
166
4.6

291
57.04
42.96

59
4.9

18

137
45.7

67
16.8

69
34.5
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66.7
27:29
25.0

11
6
0

48
133
2.8

17
13
76.5
181

19
162
8.53
13.92

295
45.08
54.92

67
44

13

184

46.0

14

7.0

54
13.5
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Individual Statistics

Rushing:
Hubbard
Smith, C
Davis
Banaszak
Lamonica

Receiving:

Siani
Smith, C
Biletnikoff
Moore
Davis

Passing:
Stabler
Lamonica

Rushing:
Podolak
Ellison
Kinney
Hayes
Dawson
McVea

Receiving:

Taylor
Podolak
Kinney
Wright
Stroud

Passing:
Dawson

Att Yards Avg.

13
13
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58
40
61
11
-4

4.5
3.1
8.7
55
-4.0

Rec. Yards Avg.
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2
20
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46
48
12

6
15

Com
1
11

11.5
12.0
6.0
6.0
15.0

Pct
Com

50.0

55.0

Yards Avg.
57 32
38 27
23 33
30 6.0
-4 20
-11 55

. Yards Avg.

123 205
19 63
25 125
7 70
7 70
Pct

Com Com
13 76.5

Long
25
11
16
6
-4

Long
31
24
14
6
15

Yards
Gained
11
116

Long
35

13

Yards
Gained
181

TD
0
0
0
0
0
TD
0
0
0
0
0
TD Long
0 11
0 31
TD
0
0
0
0
0
0
TD
0
0
0
0
0
TD Long
0 35

Had
Int.

1
0

Had

Int.

1

Rating
27.1
721

Rating
85.7






