Team Statistics	W.	
First Downs	16	17
Rushing	12	11
Passing	4	6
Penalty	0	0
Rushes	36	48
Yards Gained (Net)	166	133
Average Gain	4.6	2.8
Passes Attempted	22	17
Completed	12	13
Percent Completed	54.5	76.5
Total Yards Gained Passer Tackled	127 1	181 2
Yards Lost	2	19
Net Yards Gained	125	162
Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Play	5.43	8.53
Yards Gained Per Completion	10.58	13.92
Net Yards Gained		
Rushing and Passing	291	295
Percent Total Yards - Rushing	57.04	45.08
Percent Total Yards - Passing	42.96	54.92
Ball Control Plays	59	67
Average Gain (Net)	4.9	4.4
Interceptions		
Had Intercepted	1	1
Yards Opponents Returned	18 0	13 0
Returned by Opponents for TD	U	U
Punts	3	4
Yards Punted Average Yards Per Punt	137 45.7	184 46.0
Average raius rei ruiit	45.7	40.0
Punt Returns	4	2
Yards Returned	67 16.8	14
Average Yards Per Return Returned for TD	10.8	7.0 0
	•	·
Kickoff Returns	2	4
Yards Returned	69 34.5	54 13.5
Average Yards Per Return Returned for TD	34.5 0	13.5 0
Penalties	1	2
Yards Penalized	5	10
Fumbles	1	7
Lost	1	3
Total Points Scored	20	6
Touchdowns (Total)	2	0
Touchdowns Rushing	0	0
Touchdowns Passing	0	0
TD's on Returns and Recoveries *Extra Points	2 2	0 0
Safeties	0	0
Field Goals	2	2
Field Goal Attempts	3	3
Percent Successful	66.7	66.7
Possession:	27:29	32:31
Third Down Efficiency	25.0	46.7

Individual Statistics



Rushing:	Att	Yards	Avg.	Long	TD			
Hubbard	13	58	4.5	25	0			
Smith, C	13	40	3.1	11	0			
Davis	7	61	8.7	16	0			
Banaszak	2	11	5.5	6	0			
Lamonica	1	-4	-4.0	-4	0			
Receiving:	Rec.	Yards	Avg.	Long	TD			
Siani	4	46	11.5	31	0			
Smith, C	4	48	12.0	24	0			
Biletnikoff	2	12	6.0	14	0			
Moore	1	6	6.0	6	0			
Davis	1	15	15.0	15	0			
			Pct	Yards			Had	
Passing:	Att	Com	Com	Gained	TD	Long	Int.	Rating
Stabler	2	1	50.0	11	0	11	1	27.1
Lamonica	20	11	55.0	116	0	31	0	72.1



Rushing:	Att	Yards	Avg.	Long	TD
Podolak	18	57	3.2	14	0
Ellison	14	38	2.7	9	0
Kinney	7	23	3.3	9	0
Hayes	5	30	6.0	15	0
Dawson	2	-4	-2.0	-2	0
McVea	2	-11	-5.5	-5	0
Receiving:	Rec.	Yards	Avg.	Long	TD
Receiving: Taylor	Rec .	Yards 123	Avg. 20.5	Long 35	TD 0
•			_	•	
Taylor	6	123	20.5	35	0
Taylor Podolak	6 3	123 19	20.5 6.3	35 9	0 0
Taylor Podolak Kinney	6 3 2	123 19 25	20.5 6.3 12.5	35 9 13	0 0 0
Taylor Podolak Kinney Wright	6 3 2 1	123 19 25 7	20.5 6.3 12.5 7.0	35 9 13 7	0 0 0

17 13 **76.5**

Passing:

Dawson

Had

181 0 35 1 85.7

Att Com Com Gained TD Long Int. Rating